Ergebnisliste Klasse

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

Name

2 Klassen w (weiblich, 2015)

1 1
2 6
3 9
4 13
5 10
6 12
7 4
8 7
9 8
10 2
11 1
12 3
13 14

VALSAMI Rozalie
HEUGENHAUSER Lara
GUTTENSOHN Hannah
ABD AL RHMAN Lisa
RAINER Milena
SAVCHUK Yaryna
LASCHALT Andrea
RONACHER Sarah
BACHINGER Liah
UNTERBERGER Lara
BRENNSTEINER Ramona
ABERGER Laura
PRYBATEN Daryna

2 Klassen m (mannlich, 2015)

1 18
2 35
3 26
4 22
5 21
6 38
7 30
8 24
9 31
10 20
11 36
12 25
13 19
14 33
15 32
16 34
17 29
18 23
19 27
20 37

Donnerstag, 8. Februar 2024, 12:45

GLASER Markus
EMBACHER Daniel
HIRSCHBICHLER Johannes
KLING Thomas

HARTL Jakob
VOGLREITER Johannes
PERFELLER Erik
SCHWARZ Matthias
POLLMANN Julian
PFISTER Patrick
KALTENHAUSER Christoph
SEITINGER Christoph
KAPELLER Felix

MARKO Vincent

ABERGER Valentin
KLINGLER Lukas
SEMENIUK Davyd
ALMESKANO Mohamad
LACKNER Samuel

GUHER Kerim
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25,56
28,00
30,36
32,80
34,18
34,86
35,08
35,67
36,57
38,10
38,75
40,23
46,80

24,03
24,67
2713
21,41
28,49
29,06
29,39
29,58
29,94
31,66
32,58
33,11
34,28
34,71
36,57
40,12
53,12
1:02,79
1:08,81
1:25,19

Diff.

0,00
2,44
4,80
7,24
8,62
9,30
9,52
10,11
11,01
12,54
13,19
14,67
21,24

0,00
0,64
3,10
3,38
4,46
5,03
5,36
5,55
5,91
7,63
8,55
9,08
10,25
10,68
12,54
16,09
29,09
38,76
44,78
1:01,16
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

Name

1 Klassen w (weiblich, 2016)

53
47
57
56
39
58
46
49
45
40
54
50
51
4
43
42
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ENGENSTEINER Rosalie
DESALLA Marie
ZOCHLING Clara
SCHULZE Nicole
FISCHER Marlene
WIDAUER Lisann
CASTAGLIUOLO Valentina
GAHLEITNER Nora
GASSNER Fabienne
FLATSCHER Hannah
LEDERER Sophia
KRUGER Laura
EMBACHER Sophia
FAISTAUER Romy
HOLLER Helena
SCHMITZ Anna

1 Klassen m (mannlich, 2016)

65
63
64
66
70
74
7
60
75
73
67
62
59
69
61
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Donnerstag, 8. Februar 2024, 12:45

VOGLREITER Felix
BERNSTEINER Julian
HOFER Mathias
HUTTER Paul

HOFER Maximilian
LIEBMANN Christoph
SPELBRINK Maximilian
WIELANDER Christoph
KAPELLER Rupert
KRYEZIU Lorik
RAINER Lukas
BRENNSTEINER Alexander
YILMAZ Berkay
ERLSBACHER Martin

RATTENSPERGER Elias Alexander
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29,46
32,60
33,21
33,72
33,89
34,55
35,65
35,66
36,31
36,61
36,90
37,49
40,59
40,92
41,92
42,32

2713
27,29
29,81
32,02
32,23
33,89
35,89
36,47
36,70
37,1
39,79
39,85
42,67
1:12,58
1:37,66

Diff.

0,00
3,14
3,75
4,26
4,43
5,09
6,19
6,20
6,85
7,15
7,44
8,03
11,13
11,46
12,46
12,86

0,00
0,16
2,68
4,89
5,10
6,76
8,76
9,34
9,57
9,98
12,66
12,72
15,54
45,45
1:10,53
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

Name

3 Klassen w (weiblich, 2014)

84
82
86
77
90
83
80
87
76
89
78
85
81
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SCHLICHTING Isabell
SCHAUPPER Celine
DEUTINGER Paulina
GUTTENSOHN Emma
OBERHAUSER Verena
FISCHER Laura
KRUGER Marie

ROTHSCHOPF Marie-Christin

BERNSTEINER Melina
ENTLEITNER Emma
SCHRATL Mariella
GASSNER Lyann
ALMESKANO Taveen

3 Klassen m (mannlich, 2014)

99
95
96
94
98
105
92
97
106
102
107
101
108
103
91
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Donnerstag, 8. Februar 2024, 12:45

PUCHLER Luca
ROGETZER Moritz
HOFER Tobias

GRATZ Max

KOCH Felix

BOVY Sven

DEUTINGER Christian
GAHLEITNER Felix
NELSON Timothy
NEUMAYR Werner
FANKHAUSER Maximilian
ALTENBERGER Matthias
ALTENDORFER Julian
TRATTNER Nicolas
SCHRATL Adrian
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23,23
23,92
24,91
27,21
28,05
31,90
32,67
32,80
32,96
34,70
34,92
44,46
47,81

24,67
24,94
25,56
27,18
27,93
28,91
29,99
30,18
30,85
31,80
33,14
33,50
35,49
36,63
37,91

Diff.

0,00
0,69
1,68
3,98
4,82
8,67
9,44
9,57
9,73
11,47
11,69
21,23
24,58

0,00
0,27
0,89
2,51
3,26
4,24
5,32
5,51
6,18
713
8,47
8,83
10,82
11,96
13,24
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Ergebnisliste Klasse

Ski Alpin - Riesenslalom

Rang StNr

Name

4 Klassen w (weiblich, 2013)

1 121
2 120
3 119
4 116
5 118
6 115
7 114
8 110
9 127
10 124
11 109
12 125
13 122
14 112
15 128
16 117
17 123

HARTL Anna
WALLNER Klara
EDER Johanna
LEITNER Anna
SCHWARZ Stefanie
GRATZ Nina
ECKSTEIN Anna
WALSER Sophia
WIESER Amelie
UNTERBERGER Jana
SEIDL Anna
GAHLEITNER Alina
MITTERER Lara
SEDIVY Luisa

LEO Annika
KOCAK Alya
MOHR Luisa

4 Klassen m (mannlich, 2013)

140
133
138
100
132
136
129
131
139
134
130
135
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Donnerstag, 8. Februar 2024, 12:45

GLASER Thomas
UNTERBERGER Marco
WIMMER Simon
GEISLER Jakob

KLING Samuel
WIDAUER Levin
DANKL Jonas
ABERGER Christopher
BICHLER Sebastian
WALLNER Marcel
KRYEZIU Melos
GUHER Emre
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25,04
26,44
26,56
27,02
2817
28,78
29,60
30,67
32,15
34,55
34,57
35,88
37,25
38,61
39,88
41,02
42,66

2318
25,38
25,40
26,42
27,44
28,71
29,08
2943
29,61
32,12
33,11
39,58

Diff.

0,00
1,40
1,52
1,98
3,13
3,74
4,56
5,63
7,11
9,51
9,53
10,84
12,21
13,57
14,84
15,98
17,62

0,00
2,20
2,22
3,24
4,26
5,53
5,90
6,25
6,43
8,94
9,93
16,40
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